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Nopeusnäyttötaulu

LIIKENTEEN OHJAUSSUUNNITELMA
VATTUNIEMENKUJA 4:N YMPÄRISTÖN

NP-tunnuksella:

Ei  koske

med P-tecknet:

Gäller ej

4h
8-20

Nopeusnäyttötaulu

0.5 m 0.5 m

h = 7 cm

25 x 25cm

Valkoinen ruutumerkintä 

> 7.0m
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TÖYSSY B-B

B
B

B
B

8-17

30min

1

2

8-17

8-17

1

2

A

4

Reunapaalu

Reunapaalu

Reunapaalu

Reunapaalu

Reunapaalu

1

2

A

1

2

Koulu

1

2

on rakennettu

mukaiset pyöräkaistajärjestelyt 

liikennesuunnitelman 6615-1

Tilapäinen merkki, poistuu kun 

on rakennettu

mukaiset pyöräkaistajärjestelyt 

liikennesuunnitelman 6615-1

Tilapäinen merkki, poistuu kun 

Reunapaalu

Reunapaalu

Reunapaalu

Päiväkoti


